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SECTION 3 - ELECTRIC RATE SCHEDULES
CLAUSE TCR - TRANSMISSION COST RECOVERY (continued)

Class
Residential

Small General Service,
Energy

Small General Service,
Demand

Large General Service
Water Pumping Service

Lighting

Rates
RS, RSW, RSH, RSE, RST

GE, GET, GEH, GSH, GSW,
GEP

GD, GDT, GDH

LS, LSH, LPT

MWP

SAL

$/kWh

$ 0.00292

$ 0.00324

$ 0.00221

$ 0.00208
$0.00138

$ 0.00041
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