

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY P.O. Box 4350 Davenport, Iowa 52808-4350 SOUTH DAKOTA ELECTRIC TARIFF SCHEDULE NO. 2 SD P.U.C. Sec. No. 3 9<sup>th</sup> Revised Sheet No. 73 Canceling 8<sup>th</sup> Revised Sheet No. 73

## SECTION 3 – ELECTRIC RATE SCHEDULES CLAUSE TCR – TRANSMISSION COST RECOVERY (continued)

Class	Rates	\$/kWh	
Residential	RS, RSW, RSH, RSE, RST	\$ 0.00292	I
Small General Service, Energy	GE, GET, GEH, GSH, GSW, GEP	\$ 0.00324	I
Small General Service, Demand	GD, GDT, GDH	\$ 0.00221	I
Large General Service	LS, LSH, LPT	\$ 0.00208	I
Water Pumping Service	MWP	\$ 0.00138	R
Lighting	SAL	\$ 0.00041	I

Date Filed: February 15, 2024

Docket No. EL24-005

Effective Date: April 1, 2024